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                                                 SK Education Trust Belagavi’s 

                      Sri Sri Ravishankar Vidya Mandir, Belagavi 
                                   A CBSE Secondary School from Nursery to X 
                 7/6, Near Anandvan Farmhouse; Benakanhalli; Belagavi, 591108 Karnataka 

    Mobile: 82177 00172, 6361 364 083,6362 046 615, mail: belgaum.tilakwadi@ssrvm.org 

                     Website: https://ssrvmbelagavi.com,  CBSE, Delhi Affiliation No: 830946 

                                           For Admissions: Sri Rajesh : 6362 032 164 
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

SSRVMB/ Activity Calendar Second Term 17 Dec to 30 April 2021          Date: 24.12.2020, Thursday  

Activity Calendar -Tests, Examinations, and   Competitions: 

Daily Activities: (20 minutes) :yoga, pranayama, meditation                
Address to students by Principal/Senior Master/Class Teacher for 2 minutes  
Class wise talk to Parents by Principal once in a month 

Activity Calendar with list of Competitions from 17 Dec  2020 to 30 April 2021 
Working Days: Second Session: From 17 Dec 2020 to 30 April 2021: 111 working days 

 

1.Dec 2020 - 13 days       2. Jan 2021 -  24 days        3. Feb 2021 - 23 days  

4.Mar 2021 - 26 days       5.April 2021-  25 days  
 Second Term Academic Session 2020-21 

Dear Students and respected Parents,  
we are releasing an ambitious activity calendar packed with academic lessons, revision sessions, tests, 
and competitions to make the next four months extremely rewarding and most benefitting  to students. 
We request for your full support and cooperation in making it a reality.  

 
Date  Day  Event  Periodic Tests, Examinations, and list of Competitions 

(Award of 100 gold,100 silver,100 Bronze medals with Certificates)  

17.12.2020 Thu  1.Singing Kannada Rhymes- Standard I : Mrs. Sudharani Girish 
Hegade 
2.Spelling Competition, English Oral Standard II :  

Miss Akshata Basavaraj Katti 
3.Multiplication Tables, Standard III: Mrs. Manisha Bhushan Undre  
4.Yoga bhastrika pranayama & meditation -Standard III: Mr. 
Deepak Mohan Patil  
5.English Newspaper Loud Reading, Standard IV:  
Mrs. Anita Vishwanath Killekar  
6.Kannada Speech Competition: Standard V: Mrs. Vijayalaxmi C 
Chikkamath 
7.Hindi Speech Competition: Standard V: Mrs. Bhagyashree Umesh 
Desai 
8.English Prepared Speech Competition: Standard VI:  
Mrs. Savita Pavan Bhat 
9.Yoga bhastrika pranayama & meditation competition-Standard 
VI:Mr. Deepak Mohan Patil 
10.Prepared Speeches on Social Studies Topics: VII:   
Mrs. Anita Vishwanath Killekar 

18.12.2020 Fri  

19.12.2020 Sat   

20.12.2020 Sun  Holiday  

21.12.2020 Mon  

22.12.2020 Tue  

23.12.2020 Wed  

24.12.2020 Thu  

25.12.2020 Fri Christmas 

26.12.2020 Sat  Competitions/Science & Computer Practical 

27.12.2020 Sun  Holiday 11.Fire round quiz Competition, Standard VIII: Mrs. Savita Pavan 
Bhat  
12.Prepared Speeches, Standard IX, D. Vijaya Kumar  
13.Yoga bhastrika pranayama & meditation competition-Standard 
IX: Mr. Deepak Mohan Patil 

28.12.2020 Mon  

29.12.2020 Tue  

30.12.2020 Wed  

31.12.2020 Thu  

1.01.2021 Fri   

2.01.2021 Sat  Competitions/Science & Computer 
 Practical 

3.01.2021 Sun Holiday  14.Spelling Competition, English Oral Standard I: Mrs. Sapna Niwas 
Sawant 
15.Dance for the Rhyme, Standard I : Miss Akshata Basavaraj Katti  
16.Story Telling Competition (Fun & moral Stories), Standard II:  
Mrs. Sudharani Girish Hegade 

4.01.2021 Mon First Half Yearly 
Result 
Announcement 

5.01.2021 Tue  

https://ssrvmbelagavi.com/
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6.01.2021 Wed  17.Kannada Poetry Singing, Standard III: Mrs. Vijayalaxmi C 
Chikkamath 
18.Describe the Science Text Lesson Picture: Standard IV: Miss 
Shaila Balakrishna Kale  
19.Yoga bhastrika pranayama & meditation competition-Standard 

IV: Mr. Deepak Mohan Patil 
 
20.Hindi Patriotic Song Singing competition, Standard IV:                  
Mr. Suryakant Baburao Shahapurkar 
21.Kannada Poem Singing Competition, Standard VI: Mrs. 
Vijayalaxmi C Chikkamath 
 

22.स्वपरिचयः(संस्कृत भाषा में अपना परिचय देना) or संस्कृत गीत 
गायन,Standard VI: Mrs. Bhagyashree Umesh Desai   

23.श्लोक का सुस्वि गायन तथा ववविण Standard VII: Mrs. 

Bhagyashree Umesh Desai 

7.01.2021 Thu  

8.01.2021 Fri  

9.01.2021 Sat  

10.01.2021 Sun Holiday 

11.01.2021 Mon Second 
Instalment Fee  
Collection last day 

12.01.2021 Tue  

13.01.2021 Wed  

14.01.2021 Thu Makar Sankranti 

15.01.2021 Fri  

16.01.2021 Sat  

17.01.2021 Sun Holiday 

18.01.2021 Mon  Revision for II Periodic Test (I to IX) 

19.01.2021 Tue  Revision for II Periodic Test (I to IX) 

20.01.2021 Wed  Revision for II Periodic Test (I to IX) 

21.01.2021 Thu  II Periodic Test (I to IX) 

22.01.2021 Fri  II Periodic Test (I to IX) 

23.01.2021 Sat  II Periodic Test (I to IX) 

24.01.2021 Sun Holiday  

25.01.2021 Mon  24.Prepare the Working Science Models from waste material, 
Standard VIII: Mrs. Ramesheswari Amit Chawariya 
25.Prepared Speeches on Social Studies Topics: VIII:  Mrs. Anita 
Vishwanath Killekar 
 
26.Prepare the Working Science Models from waste material, 
Standard IX: Mrs. Ramesheswari Amit Chawariya 

26.01.2021 Tue Republic Day 

27.01.2021 Wed  

28.01.2021 Thu  

29.01.2021 Fri  

30.01.2021 Sat  

31.01.2021 Sun  Holiday  

1.02.2021 Mon  27.Story Telling Competition (Moral Stories) Standard I:  
Miss Akshata Basavaraj Katti 
28.Loud Reading Competition- Hindi, English, EVS textbook pages: 
Standard II; Mrs. Sapna Niwas Sawant  
 
29.Loud Speaking: Prepared Speech Competition, Standard III:   
Mrs. Anita Vishwanath Killekar 
30.Hindi Patriotic Song Singing competition, Standard IV:  Mr. 
Suryakant Baburao Shahapurkar  
31.Describe the Science Text Lesson Picture: Standard V: Miss 
Shaila Balakrishna Kale 
 
32.Yoga bhastrika pranayama & meditation competition-Standard 
V: Mr. Deepak Mohan Patil 
33.Describe the Hindi Text Lesson Pictures: Standard VI: Mr. 
Suryakant Baburao Shahapurkar 

 
34.Prepare the Non-working Science Models from waste 
material, Standard VI: Mrs. Ramesheswari Amit Chawariya 
35.Prepare the Non-working Science Models from waste 
material, Standard VII: Mrs. Ramesheswari Amit Chawariya 
 
36.Yoga bhastrika pranayama & meditation competition-Standard 
VII: 
 Mr. Deepak Mohan Patil 
37.Kannada Speech Competition, Standard VIII:  Mrs. Vijayalaxmi C 
Chikkamath 

38.संस्कृत भाषण- त्रिवणण ध्वजः, महात्मा गान्धी, Standard VIII: Mrs. 

Bhagyashree Umesh Desai 
 

2.02.2021 Tue  

3.02.2021 Wed  

4.02.2021 Thu  

5.02.2021 Fri Second Instalment Fee  
Collection last  day 
with fine 

6.02.2021 Sat  

7.02.2021 Sun Holiday 

8.02.2021 Mon  

9.02.2021 Tue  

10.2.2021 Wed  

11.2.2021 Thu  

12.02.2021 Fri  

13.02.2021 Sat  

14.02.2021 Sun Holiday 

15.02.2021 Mon  

16.02.2021 Tue  

17.02.2021 Wed  

18.02.2021 Thu  

19.02.2021 Fri Shivaji Jayanti 

20.02.2021 Sat II Periodic Test Result 
Announcement 

21.02.2021 Sun Holiday 

22.02.2021 Mon  
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23.02.2021 Tue  39.Kannada Speech Competition, Standard IX:  Mrs. Vijayalaxmi C 
Chikkamath 

40.कथा कथन, कववता गायन, Standard IX: Mrs. Bhagyashree Umesh 

Desai 

24.02.2021 Wed  

25.02.2021 Thu  

26.02.2021 Fri   

27.02.2021 Sat  Revision for III Periodic Test (I to VII) 

28.02.2021 Sun  Holiday   

1.03.2021 Mon  Revision for III Periodic Test (I to VII) 

2.03.2021 Tue  Revision for III Periodic Test (I to VII) 

3.03.2021 Wed  Revision for III Periodic Test (I to VII) 

4.03.2021 Thu  III Periodic Test (I to VII) 

5.03.2021 Fri  III Periodic Test (I to VII) 

6.03.2021 Sat  III Periodic Test (I to VII) 

7.03.2021 Sun Holiday  

8.03.2021 Mon  41.Lesson Loud Reading Competition, Standard I: Miss Akshata 
Basavaraj Katti  
42.Singing Kannada Rhymes- Standard II:  
Mrs. Sudharani Girish Hegade 
 
43.Hindi Lesson Loud of Reading Competition, Standard III: 6. 
 Mrs. Sapna Niwas Sawant 
44.Multiplication Tables, Standard II: Mrs. Manisha Bhushan Undre   
45.English Prepared Speech Competition: Standard V: Mrs. Savita 
Pavan Bhat 

9.03.2021 Tue  

10.03.2021 Wed  

11.03.2021 Thu Maha Shivaratri 

12.03.2021 Fri  

13.03.2021 Sat  

14.03.2021 Sun Holiday 

15.03.2021 Mon  

16.03.2021 Tue  Revision for Yearly Examination for VIII & IX 

17.03.2021 Wed  Revision for Yearly Examination for VIII & IX 

18.03.2021 Thu  Revision for Yearly Examination for VIII & IX 

19.03.2021 Fri  Revision for Yearly Examination for VIII & IX 

20.03.2021 Sat  Competitions/Science & Computer 
 Practical 

21.03.2021 Sun Holiday  

22.03.2021 Mon  Revision for Yearly Examination for VIII & IX 

23.03.2021 Tue  III Periodic Test Result Announcement 

24.03.2021 Wed  Revision for Yearly Examination for VIII & IX 

25.03.2021 Thu  Revision for Yearly Examination for VIII & IX 

26.03.2021 Fri  Yearly Examination for VIII & IX 

27.03.2021 Sat  Yearly Examination for VIII & IX 

28.03.2021 Sun  Holiday Yearly Examination for VIII & IX 

29.03.2021 Mon Holi Yearly Examination for VIII & IX 

30.03.2021 Tue  Yearly Examination for VIII & IX 

31.03.2021 Wed  Yearly Examination for VIII & IX 

1.04.2021 Thu  Commencement  IX & X Syllabus 

2.04.2021 Fri Good Friday 46.Make different polygons using matchsticks and name them  
Standard VI:   Mr. Praveen Bhujagouda Patil 
47.Kannada Poetry Singing, Standard VII: Mrs. Vijayalaxmi C 
Chikkamath  
 
48.Properties of triangle model, Standard VII:  Mr. Praveen 
Bhujagouda Patil 
49.Properties of quadrilaterals model, Standard VIII:  Mr. Praveen 
Bhujagouda Patil 
 
50.Yoga bhastrika pranayama & meditation competition-Standard 
VIII: Mr. Deepak Mohan Patil 
51.Prepare model of cone, cuboid, cylinder, sphere, hemisphere, 
Standard IX:  Mr. Praveen Bhujagouda Patil 
 

3.04.2021 Sat  

4.04.2021 Sun Holiday 

5.04.2021 Mon  

6.04.2021 Tue  

7.04.2021 Wed  

8.04.2021 Thu  

9.04.2021 Fri  

10.04.2021 Sat  

11.04.2021 Sun Holiday 

12.04.2021 Mon  Revision for Yearly Exam I to VII 
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13.04.2021 Tue Ugadi (Gudi Padwa) Revision for Yearly Exam I to VII 

14.04.2021 Wed Ambedkar Jayanti Revision for Yearly Exam I to VII 

15.04.2021 Thu  Revision for Yearly Exam I to VII 

16.04.2021 Fri  Revision for Yearly Exam I to VII 

17.04.2021 Sat  Revision for Yearly Exam I to VII 

18.04.2021 Sun Holiday  

19.04.2021 Mon  Revision for Yearly Exam I to VII 

20.04.2021 Tue  Yearly Exam I to VII 

21.04.2021 Wed Rama Navami Yearly Exam I to VII 

22.04.2021 Thu  Yearly Exam I to VII 

23.04.2021 Fri  Yearly Exam I to VII 

24.04.2021 Sat  Yearly Exam I to VII 

25.04.2021 Sun  Holiday Mahavir Jayanti 

26.04.2021 Mon  Yearly Exam I to VII 

27.04.2021 Tue   

28.04.2021 Wed   

29.04.2021 Thu   

30.04.2021 Fri   

Second Session 2020-21 
Syllabus for Second Session: 

1. Students of Standard I to V: The Students of Standard I to V will have the SpringBoard Books. 

The Semester Series 2 lessons will be taught to these students. For the Periodic Tests and Yearly 

Examination questions will be set on Semester Series 2 textbooks. 

2.Students of Standard VI to VIII: 
Students of VI to VIII will have questions on lessons  taught in the Second Term for the Second and Third 

Periodic Test.  The Students of VI to VIII will have the following pattern of allotment of marks for the 

Yearly Examination: 

Standard VI: 10% lessons covered during the First Session of the year July to Dec 2020 

Standard VII: 20% lessons covered during the First Session of the year July to Dec 2020 

Standard VIII: 30% lessons covered during the First Session of the year July to Dec 2020 

3.Students of Standard IX: Students of Class IX will have Third Periodic Test on the lessons taught in 

the Second Session. Class IX will have complete lessons taught in the Academic year for the Yearly 

examination. 

4.Practicals & Competitions: Conduct of Science & Computer Science Practical demonstrations and 

competitions will be held only on Saturdays of the week.  

Periodic Tests and Yearly Examinations: Second Session  

1.Class I to VII: Students of Standard I to VIII will have two periodic Tests and one Yearly Examination. 

2.Class VIII: Class VIII will not have III Periodic Test. They will write the Yearly Examination along with 

students o class IX.  

2.Class IX : Standard IX students will not have III Periodic Test. Half Yearly Exam result will be considered 

as II Periodic Test. The Periodic Test from 21 to 23 Jan 2021 will be considered as III Periodic Test.  

3.Yearly Examinations for Class VIII & IX: Students of standard VIII & IX will have Yearly examination 

commencing from 26 to 31 Mar 2021.  

4.Commencement of Class IX & X Syllabus: The students presently studying Class VIII & IX will 

study standard IX & X Syllabus from I April 2021onwards. 

5.Announcement of Results: Announcement of Results of Yearly Examination for all classes will be on 

Monday, 10 May 2021. 

6.Commencement of Academic Session 2021-22: The Academic Session 2021-22 will commence 

from  Friday 28 May,2021   

                                                          Hanamant P Tagari M. Sc (Mathematics) B. Ed 
                                                                                     Principal 


